

CS no.2559/16

Ajay kumar Gupta VS Anand Kumar Gupta

03.05.2023

Present: Ms. Kiran Singh, Ld Proxy counsel for plaintiff.

It is submitted that next date fixed before mediation is

09.05.2023.

Put up the case awaiting outcome of the mediation on

09.08.2023.

(Kishor Kumar)
ADJ-04, East District,
Karkardooma Courts, Delhi
03.05.2023