

CS 2559/16
AJAY KUMAR GUPTA
Vs.
ANAND KR. GUPTA

21.01.2025

Present : None for plaintiff.

Mr. Rajesh Lathigara, Ld. Counsel for defendant
no.1.

Mr. Ajit Rajput, Ld. Counsel for defendant no.2

At joint request, put up for purpose fixed on
18.03.2025 along-with the connected matters.

(Hem Singh)
District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/21.01.2025